
DESIGNATION E-MAIL ADDRESS EXT. NUMBER CELL PHONE NO
ALTERNATIVE           

PHONE NO
BIRTHDAY

Village Manager roym@evergreenlifestyle.co.za 202 082 495 8193 14-Jul

Village Administrator renev@evergreenlifestyle.co.za 206 084 315 7809 14-Jul

Maintenance Manager mariusviljoen@evergreenlifestyle.co.za 200 071 443 5682 25-Oct

Reception jackiek@evergreenlifestyle.co.za 200 071 040 9821 16-Oct

Domestic 061 861 6472 02-Feb

Domestic 078 071 1619 31-Oct

Domestic 072 792 4304 20-Dec

Utility 071 143 2409 21-Aug

Utility 082 936 3773 30-Jun

Site Manager JNkuna@thorburn.co.za 100 076 985 1795

Unit Manager 06-Oct

Assistant Unit Manager 24-Jul

Waiter 10-Sep

Cook 09-Nov

General Manager starajean.a@uniquehealth.biz 212 083 469 3276 19-Feb

Care Centre Ward Secretary evgbfrailcare@uniquehealth.biz 220 079 579 4297 22-Dec

082 218 4206

079 651 6377 29-Jan

Sales Manager pierret@evergreenlifestyle.co.za 207 082 494 5464 21-Jul

Sales Consultant lynr@evergreenlifestyle.co.za 204 072 714 3366 21-Sep

Sales Liaison maureenp@evergreenlifestyle.co.za 211 071 155 2073 25-Nov

Project Manager grahamw@amdec.co.za 082 445 3675 16-Jun

Jnr Project Manager siyabongav@evergreenlifestyle.co.za 071 476 2522 01-Mar

EVERGREEN LIFESTYLE BROADACRES

 Security Guard Cell Phone: 071 173 2406           Office Landline Nr: 087 809 3366      /      (011) 467-7509                  

NAME

Jabulani Nkuna

Roy Martin

Jackie Kale

EVERGREEN LIFESTYLE 

Marius Viljoen

THORBURN SECURITY

Jabulani Nkosi

Silas Mothapo

Pretty Mdluli

Nedia Dhlamini

Precious Gamede

René Kleynhans

REEF CATERERS (BISTRO)

evergreenb@uniquehealth.co.za 203Village Sister 078 911 1817

Starajean Artman

Marius Grobler

Sipho Makhutla

Sister Linda Wintle

209evergreenba@reefcaterers.co.za

Siyabonga Vilakazi
208

Hendra Mostert

Pierre Theron

Lyn O'Rourke

Maureen Phythian

PROJECTS

Truly

Hamilton

Graham Wallace

SALES

UNIQUE HEALTH (CARE CENTRE)

Joyce
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